
ANEXA Nr. 3

1 APOSTOL VIOREL 21.08.1951 1448 1 63
judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999, (Tarla "Siliste R II" , sola 23, 

parcela 244/46,47)
8200 bun propriu

2 BUJOR C. ALEXANDRU 9999999999999 1450 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999 5000

3 CALDARE C. ELENA 9999999999999 1492 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999 2500

4 CURBAT I. MARIA 9999999999999 1487 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999 5000

5 DINU M. MARIA 9999999999999 1466 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999 5000

6 FLOREA I. MARIA 9999999999999 1481 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999 5000

7 GABUROI I. NECULAI 9999999999999 1481 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999 5000

8 GAINARU I. GHEORGHE 9999999999999 1490 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999 5000

9 GAVRILUŢ I. MARIN 9999999999999 1470 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999 5000

10 GHEORGHIU BOGDAN 31.05.1981 1477 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999 5000 , căsătorit cu

11
GHEORGHIU GR. 

CONSTANTN
9999999999999 1483 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999 5000

12
GHEORGHIU SIMONA - 

ELENA
01.02.1984 1477 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999 5000

13 GOSAV M. CRISTIAN MARIN 09.04.1967 1482 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999 5000

14 GOSAV N. FRĂSINA 9999999999999 1484 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999 5000

15 GRIGORAŞ GH. MARIA 05.08.1931 1473 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999 5000

16 GĂBOROI I. IOAN 9999999999999 1481 1 25 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999 5000

17 GĂBOROI VASILE 30.08.1941 1472 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999 5000

18 GĂBUROI I. ROZICA 9999999999999 1476 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999 5000

19 GĂBUROI P. GHEORGHE 9999999999999 1480 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999 5000

20 GĂBUROI R. NATALIA 9999999999999 1486 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999 5000

21 GĂBUROI T. IOAN 15.04.1914 1485 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999 5000

22 GĂBĂROI GH. MIRCEA 9999999999999 1479 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999 5007

23 GĂBĂROI I. VASILE 9999999999999 1481 1 25 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999 5000

24 GĂINARU I. CONSTANTIN 9999999999999 1491 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999 5000

25 GĂINARU I. NECULAI 9999999999999 1489 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999 5000

26 GĂINARU V. IOAN 9999999999999 1478 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999 5000

27 ISTRATE GH. NECULAI 9999999999999 1468 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999 5000
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28 ISTRATE V. ION 01.06.1917 1467 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999 5000

29 LEFTER GH. MARIA 9999999999999 1457 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999 5000

30 LEFTER N. RADU 9999999999999 1461 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999 5000

31 LEFTER V I. CONSTANTIN 9999999999999 1459 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999 5000

32 LEFTER V. NASTASIA 9999999999999 1465 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999 5000

33 LEONTESCU GH. PETRU 13.01.1916 1460 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999 5000

34 LEOREANU V. IOAN 9999999999999 1464 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999 5000

35 LUCA GHEORGHE 03.11.1949 1463 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999 2500

36 LUNGU V. DORIŢA 9999999999999 1455 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999 5000

37 LUNGU V. NECULAI 9999999999999 1456 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999 5000

38 MIRCEA GH. CONSTANTIN 9999999999999 1452 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999 5000

39 MIRCEA GH. IOAN 9999999999999 1452 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999 5000

40 MIRCEA GH. VASILE 9999999999999 1452 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999 5000

41 MIRCEA GR. VASILE 9999999999999 1451 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999 5000

42 MITREA I. PARASCHIVA 9999999999999 1481 1 25 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999 5000

43 MITREA MARIA 01.04.1951 1445 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999, (Punct,,Siliste'') 5225

44 MITREA V. MARIA 9999999999999 1449 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999 5000

45 MITREA V. VASILE 9999999999999 1449 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999 5000

46 MOISĂ I. ELENA 9999999999999 1487 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999 5000

47 MOREANU GH. EFROSINA 9999999999999 1453 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999 7160

48 MURĂRIŢA EDUARD-VASILE 16.01.1985 1447 1 63
judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999, (Tarla "Siliste R II" , sola 23, 

parcela 244/46,47)
1360

bun comun în 

devălmăsie

49 MURĂRIŢA EDUARD-VASILE 16.01.1985 1454 1 63
judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999, (Tarla "Siliste" sola 23, 

parcela 244/62)
7500

bun comun în 

devălmăsie

50 MURĂRIŢA IRINA-INDIRA 18.09.1972 1446 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999, (PUNCT SILISTE) 5000 soti

51 MURĂRIŢA IRINA-INDIRA 18.09.1972 1462 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999, (tarla "Siliste II") 5000 soti

52 MURĂRIŢA OLIVIA-NERIMAN 18.12.1985 1447 1 63
judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999, (Tarla "Siliste R II" , sola 23, 

parcela 244/46,47)
1360

bun comun în 

devălmăsie

53 MURĂRIŢA OLIVIA-NERIMAN 18.12.1985 1454 1 63
judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999, (Tarla "Siliste" sola 23, 

parcela 244/62)
7500

bun comun în 

devălmăsie

54 MURĂRIŢA VASILICĂ 27.03.1967 1446 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999, (PUNCT SILISTE) 5000 bun propiu ;

55 MURĂRIŢA VASILICĂ 27.03.1967 1462 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999, (tarla "Siliste II") 5000 bun propiu ;

56 MURĂRIŢA VASILICĂ 27.03.1967 1471 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999 5000 bun propiu ;

57 MURĂRIŢA VASILICĂ 27.03.1967 1475 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999, (TARLA SILISTE) 5000 bun propiu ;

58 NEIDENTIFICAT 0000000000000 1469 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999 5000
Proprietar 

neidentificat

59 ONISOR GH. ARETA 9999999999999 1452 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999 5000

60
ORĂŞEAN CRISTINA-

DANIELA
24.09.1981 1458 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999, (tarla "Siliste II") 5000 bun propriu

61
ORĂŞEAN CRISTINA-

DANIELA
24.09.1981 1458 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999, (tarla "Siliste II") 5000 bun propriu

62 PRUNCU DOREL 15.09.1970 1488 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999, (tarla "Siliste II") 5000
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63 SELEZNEV IOAN 9999999999999 1474 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999 5000

64 SUCIU VICTORIA 9999999999999 1481 1 25 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999 5000

65 TANASA GH. MARIA 9999999999999 1452 1 63 judet NEAMT, UAT Ruginoasa, Cod postal 999999 5000
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